02L
77
84P
60D
30A
40H
50C
69T
Q9L
07R
49C
23V
71G
30L
71F
45
82B
78L
06
39R
94B
71C
49L
27N
32P
56D

Trophée de France BMX
GOLBEY (LOR)

01-Cruiser Minime

Nom

LUIHIN TSAN Tatyan
MERLAND Baptiste
PONS Thomas
DENNI
ACCART Kelian
HUERTAS Nans
CORNUTELLO Valentin
TEBLEN Melvin

LE FOLLEZOU Malo
REY  Jérémy
CATENACCI
VOLTZ Théo
GEBELIN Colin
LARGILLET Klément
FRELAND Matteo
MARGOTTON  Sacha
BEAUCAMP  Thomas
LE BOUGEANT  Arthur
MEFFRE Charly
ROBERT Maxime
BUTHION  Lucas
CAVE Charles
LEBLOND Thibaut
NONCHE Clément
PINSAULT Arnaud
DEGLANE

Enzo

Raphael

Julien
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Club

Bicross Club Omega
Gorguillon
Pierrelatte

Medoc BMX
Longuenesse BMX
Hyeéres

Pernes les Fontaines
Vitrolles

Tregueux

Puget Ville

Puget Ville

Quiers

Vitrolles

Gorguillon
Fontenay le Comte
Roanne

Orcines

Tregueux

St Paul 3 Chateaux
Bicross Club Omega
Pont Evéque
Evreux

Etupes

Evreux

Luisant

BMX Val du Taurion

Place Points
1 26
2 22
3 19
4 17
) 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
1/2'5 12
1/2 5 12
1/2 6 11
1/2 6 11
1/2 7 10
12 7 10
1/2 8 9
1/2 8 9
1/4'5 8
1/4'5 8
1/4 5 8
1/4 5 8
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
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Trophée de France BMX
GOLBEY (LOR)

01-Cruiser Minime

Nom Club Place Points
07D DEVAUTOUR Axel Aiffres M 6 3
82P PELLETIER Maél Evreux M 6 3
61S SOUBIERES Philippe Gorguillon M 6 3
90T TELLIER Antonin Chalette sur Loing M 6 3
01A ARBERET Mathieu Barbazan M 7 2
57C COURTY Romain Boutigny M7 2
52G GUERIN lanis Chalette sur Loing M7 2
75T THOMAS Celian Tregueux M7 2
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